SEACAMS iMarDIS Workshop Agenda
Thursday 26th January 2018

1200-1300

1300-1315

1315-1500

1315-1320
1320-1335

1335-1425

1425-1500

1445-1500

1500-1520

1520-1730

1520-1530
1530-1630

1630-1730
1630-1650
1650-1710
1710-1730

1730

1730-1800

1730

Registration and Lunch

e Registration in foyer of MCW
Lunch in the MCW second floor Coffee Room

Welcome and Introduction
Session 1 — Scene setting

SEACAMS Overview
iMarDIS Overview

iMarDIS State of play

The wider landscape
e Crown Estate
e Marine Energy Wales
e Offshore Renewable Energy Catapult
e ORIJIP
Questions and discussion

Refreshments

Session 2 — Clarifying data and information
needs for MRE sector

Introduction to the session

Breakout groups*1
e Group 1 (Lecture theatre)

e Group 2 (Lecture theatre)

e Group 3 (Conference room MCW, first
floor)
Report back from breakout groups
Report back group 1 (5 minutes for questions)
Report back group 2 (5 minutes for questions)
Report back group 3 (5 minutes for questions)

Close of day 1 proceedings

Dave Mills, Bangor University
Chair: Colin Jago, Bangor University

Colin Jago, Bangor University
Dave Mills, Bangor University

Graham Worley and Thomas
Prebble, Bangor University

Jessica Campbell
David Jones

Paul Ellsmore
tbc

MCW second floor ‘Coffee Room’

Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor University

Dave Mills, Bangor University
Chair: Paul Ellsmore, ORE Catapult
Chair: James Ingram, Consultant

Chair: David Jones, MEW tbc

Chairs, rapporteurs and organising committee meet to discuss preliminary findings and
begin a synthesis of results that will inform following day’s proceedings

Drinks reception MCW second floor ‘Coffee Room’



SEACAMS iMarDIS Workshop — Day 2

Friday 26th January 2018
0900 Opening of day 2 proceedings
0900-0905 House-keeping and plan for the day
0905 Session 2 (continued)
0905-0920  Plenary discussion of breakout groups reports
0920-1200  Session 3 — Defining products and services
0920-0930 Introduction to the session
0930-1030 Breakout groups
e Group 1 (Lecture theatre)
e Group 2 (Lecture theatre)
e Group 3 (Conference room MCW, first
floor)
1030 Refreshments
1045-1145 Report back from breakout groups
1145-1105 Report back group 3 (5 minutes for questions)
1105-1125 Report back group 2 (5 minutes for questions)
1125-1145 Report back group 1 (5 minutes for questions)
1145-1200 Plenary discussion
1200-1300 Session 4: Closing session
e Qverview of workshop proceedings
e Main findings
e Open discussion
e QOutlining next steps
e Closing remarks
1300-1400 Lunch
1400-1500 Presentations, posters and networking
1500 Close of the workshop

Dave Mills, Bangor University
Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor University
Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor
University

Graham Worley, Bangor University
Chair: Paul Ellsmore, ORE Catapult

Chair: James Ingram, Consultant
Chair: David Jones, MEW, tbc

MCW second floor ‘Coffee Room’

Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor University
Dave Mills led discussion

MCW second floor ‘Coffee Room’

MCW Lecture Room



