SEACAMS iMarDIS Workshop Agenda

1200-1300	Registration and Lunch	
	• Registration in foyer of MCW	
	Lunch in the MCW second floor Coffee Room	
1300-1315	Welcome and Introduction	Dave Mills, Bangor University
1315-1500	Session 1 – Scene setting	Chair: Colin Jago, Bangor University
1315-1320	SEACAMS Overview	Colin Jago, Bangor University
1320-1335	iMarDIS Overview	Dave Mills, Bangor University
1335-1425	iMarDIS State of play	Graham Worley and Thomas Prebble, Bangor University
1425-1500	The wider landscape	
	Crown Estate	Jessica Campbell
	Marine Energy Wales Offshare Bergyughle Energy Catagolit	David Jones Paul Ellsmore
	Offshore Renewable Energy CatapultORJIP	tbc
1445-1500	Questions and discussion	toc
1500-1520	Refreshments	MCW second floor 'Coffee Room'
1520-1730	Session 2 – Clarifying data and information needs for MRE sector	Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor University
1520-1530	Introduction to the session	Dave Mills, Bangor University
1530-1630	Breakout groups*1	
	 Group 1 (Lecture theatre) 	Chair: Paul Ellsmore, ORE Catapult
	• Group 2 (Lecture theatre)	Chair: James Ingram, Consultant
	 Group 3 (Conference room MCW, first floor) 	Chair: David Jones, MEW tbc
1630-1730	Report back from breakout groups	
1630-1650	Report back group 1 (5 minutes for questions)	
1650-1710	Report back group 2 (5 minutes for questions)	
1710-1730	Report back group 3 (5 minutes for questions)	
1730	Close of day 1 proceedings	
1730-1800	Chairs, rapporteurs and organising committee meet to discuss preliminary findings and begin a synthesis of results that will inform following day's proceedings	
1730	Drinks reception MCW second floor 'Coffee Room'	

SEACAMS iMarDIS Workshop – Day 2 Friday 26th January 2018

Friday 26th J 0900	January 2018 Opening of day 2 proceedings	
0900-0905	House-keeping and plan for the day	Dave Mills, Bangor University
0905 0905-0920	Session 2 (continued) Plenary discussion of breakout groups reports	Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor University
0920-1200	Session 3 – Defining products and services	Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor University
0920-0930	Introduction to the session	Graham Worley, Bangor University
0930-1030	Breakout groups	
	 Group 1 (Lecture theatre) 	Chair: Paul Ellsmore, ORE Catapult
	 Group 2 (Lecture theatre) 	Chair: James Ingram, Consultant
	 Group 3 (Conference room MCW, first floor) 	Chair: David Jones, MEW, tbc
1030	Refreshments	MCW second floor 'Coffee Room'
1045-1145	Report back from breakout groups	
1145-1105	Report back group 3 (5 minutes for questions)	
1105-1125	Report back group 2 (5 minutes for questions)	

1125-1145 1145-1200	3 - 1	
1200-1300	 Session 4: Closing session Overview of workshop proceedings Main findings Open discussion Outlining next steps Closing remarks 	Chair: Dave Mills, Bangor University Dave Mills led discussion

1300-1400	Lunch	MCW second floor 'Coffee Room'
1400-1500	Presentations, posters and networking	MCW Lecture Room
1500	Close of the workshop	